+CR-2023-09
Floyd County Council
2024 Meetings
Pineview Government Center
2524 Corydon Pike
Commissioners Meeting Room
New Albany, IN 47150

Month Date of Meeting Advertising Deadline 12:00PM | Time of Meeting |Additional Notes

January Tuesday, January 9, 2024 5:30 PM Organizational Meeting
January Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Wednesday, Decemher 27, 2023 6:00 PM Regular Scheduled Meeting
February Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Wednesday, January 31, 2024 6:00 PM Regular Scheduled Meeting
March Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Wednesday, February 28, 2024 6:00 PM Regular Scheduled Meeting
Aprit Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 6:00 PM Regular Scheduled Meeting
May Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Wednesday, May 1, 2024 6:00 PM Regular Scheduled Meeting
June Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Wednesday, May 29, 2024 6:00 PM Regular Scheduled Meeting
July Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Wednesday, June 26, 2024 6:00 PM Regular Scheduled Meeting
August Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 6:00 PM Regular Scheduled Meeting
September  |Tuesday, September 10, 2024 9:00 AM Budget Hearing 2025
September  |Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Wednesday, August 28, 2024 4:00 PM Regular Scheduled Meeting
Qctober Wednesday, October 16, 2024 5;30 PM Adoption Meeting

QOctoher Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 2024 6:00 PM Regular Scheduled Meeting
November  |Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 6:00 PV Regutar Scheduled Meeting
December  |Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 6:00 PM Regular Scheduled Meeting
December  |TBA TBA TBA End of year meeting

Duly Adopted by the County Council of Floyd County on the 28th day of December, 2023
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